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NORTH AMERICAN SALES MANAGEMENT MAP
Vice President of Sales - USA
Brian Cappallo
brian.cappallo@winoagroup.com
678-673-7046

Omar Alejandro Cedeno Segura
+52 (81) 1003 9912
omar.cedeno@winoagroup.com

Business Development Mgr- Mexico
Juan Pablo Licón – NE Mexico
+52 (81) 1599 9004
juan.licon@winoagroup.com

Updated: 
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Director of Sales – Steel Abrasive
Brad Lorson - Central Region
brad.lorson@winoagroup.com
231-855-6012

Gary Pope C.E.T. - Canada
905-906-1527
gary.pope@winoagroup.com

Tim Lang – Midwest Region
563-265-9609
timothy.lang@winoagroup.com

Nowland Group – Western USA
Ray & Elizabeth Nowland
949-433-9623 - Ray
770-713-0353 - Elizabeth
rnowland@cox.net
enowland@cox.net

OPEN– SE Region

David Torres– SW Region
317-513-6709
david.torres@winoagroup.com

Chris Prouty - Sr Technical Advisor
682-300-1885
chris.prouty@winoagroup.com

David Alvarez - Technical Advisor
336-391-4640
David.alvarez@winoagroup.com

Christian Fairbanks -Technical Advisor
678-373-9310
christian.fairbanks@winoagroup.com

Cheyenne Khan - Customer Service
289-547-8231
cheyenne.khan@winoagroup.com

Kelly Green - Customer Service
905-736-5112 EXT. 5112
kelly.green@winoagroup.com

Michael Cagnoli Customer Service
540-460-0734 (Distribution)
michael.cagnoli@winoagroup.com

Lorna Lesser CSR & Logistics-Canada
289-547-9283 Inside Sales - Quebec
lorna.lesser@winoagroup.com

Specialty Products – Cut Wire & Stainless.
David Maddy – North America
765-524-0510
david.maddy@winoagroup.com

Ken Zanone– NW Region
RSM & Tech. Center Mgr.
412-802-5474
kenneth.zanone@winoagroup.com

Winoa USA & Marketing.
Heather Martin
734-564-4048
Heather.martin@winoagroup.com


